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5.1 Student Support 

5.1.1-Number of students benefited by scholarship and free ships provided 

by the Government during the year 2023-24 

5.1.1.1-Number of students benefited by scholarship and free ships 

provided by the Government during the year 2023-24 

 

 
Year 2023-24 

Number of students benefited by 

scholarship and free ships provided by the 

Government  
 

 

155 
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GOI Scholarship and Freeship – 2023-24 

The scholarship was sanctioned for the students showing in the table during the 

academic session 2023-24 

Year Name of the Scheme Number of Student Amount 

2023-24 Government of India 155 322574.00 

 

Category Wise GOI Scholarship and Freeship -2023-24 

Year Category Total 

SC ST VJNT OBC SBC 

2022-23 11 33 66 43 02 155 

Amount 9054.00 70810.00 147695.00 91185.00 3830.00 322574.00 
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Jijamata Arts College Darwha Dist.Yavatmal 

List of Beneficiary Students of the Scholarship Sponsored by Government of India 

Year : 2023-24 

Sr.No. Beneficiary Name  Mobile No First 

Instalment 

Second 

Instalment 

Total 

1 Arati Dhanraj Manvar 8788560854 814.00 0.00 814.00 

2 Rahul Suresh Ufade 9970659287 766.00 0.00 766.00 

3 Prajyot Gunsagar Tayade 7499046317 766.00 0.00 766.00 

4 Khushi Kailash Lokhande 9356188420 814.00 0.00 814.00 

5 Mayuri Kashinath Ingole 8308532098 766.00 0.00 766.00 

6 Rani Devidas Ghode 7721019907 766.00 0.00 766.00 

7 Riddhi Kailas Aware 9763821697 1,008.00 0.00 1,008.00 

8 Anjali Gautam Raut 9322067034 814.00 0.00 814.00 

9 Pooja Pritam Barade 9421334272 960.00 0.00 960.00 

10 Prem Sanjay Manwar 7666285624 814.00 0.00 814.00 

11 Divyani Murlidhar Dhoke 9359476850 766.00 0.00 766.00 

12 Pallavi Babarao Khekade 8766010590 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

13 Puja Shalik Dahane 9529559301 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

14 Vaishnavi Vasudev Natkar 8788431017 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

15 Durga Ashok Tadase 7972532157 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

16 Chetna Raju Jule 9021469207 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

17 Pratiksha Dnyaneshwar Khatare 9370271388 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

18 Sujita Ramesh Lokhande 7620850766 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

19 Manisha Baliram Pawane 8010285140 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

20 Shubhangi Dipak Gubre 9637801649 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

21 Gayatri Tulashiram Ladke 9579322268 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

22 Varsha Yekanath Kudave 9309426834 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

23 Shilpa Santosh Lokhande 9270173605 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

24 Darshana Ukanda Ladake 9359544134 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

25 Archana Ramdas Ranmale 7083882042 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

26 Bela Vasanta Borchate 9529224327 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

27 Pallavi Ashok Paradhi 7666403981 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

28 Radha Bandu Dolarkar 8830246868 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

29 Rupali Manohar Mantute 7720088016 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

30 Vaishnavi Shankar Pardhi 8788332007 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

31 Kiran Ganesh Natkar 9921354261 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

32 Renuka Motiram Godmale 9834092143 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

33 Bhumika Ananta Vaidya 9767713435 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

34 Girishwari Janrao Lokhande 9373504324 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

35 Durga Ashok Pardhi 7499809749 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

36 Priti Devidas Shelakar 9579269326 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

37 Durga Arjun Khatare 9579841380 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

38 Laxmi Shriram Paradhi 9022001286 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

39 Rupali Vinod Bhaval 9325613869 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

40 Kiran Nandu Gohade 8605216878 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

41 Ujwala Sahebrao Patre 7823071372 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

42 Vaishnavi Bhimrav Dhoke 9763272472 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

43 Neha Vilas Bharbhade 9307842086 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

44 Payal Raju Mantute 9022602041 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

45 Rani Narayan Jadhao 8010827631 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 
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46 Manisha Maroti Rathod 7385463160 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

47 Sonu Prakash Pawar 9657159370 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

48 Prathamesh Anil Ade 8208186445 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

49 Roshni Raju Jadhav 7057354881 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

50 Prathmesh Himmat Kapade 8459220170 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

51 Divya Yogiraj Ade 7620943567 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

52 Sapana Bhojraj Rathod 9322493451 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

53 Payal Dhansing Ade 9657707160 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

54 Chaitali Shivram Chavhan 9561581396 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

55 Neha Sanjay Jadhav 7020866827 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

56 Radha Gajanan Ughade 7038443968 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

57 Sakshi Harichand Jadhao 9373170019 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

58 Rani Sanjay Jadhao 8766483725 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

59 Varsha Dhanraj Rathod 7888131382 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

60 Bhavana Jagan Rathod 9325722625 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

61 Priti Dhanraj Rathod 8847723061 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

62 Karina Pratap Rathod 9075021309 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

63 Vaishnavi Mahadeo Rathod 7218727040 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

64 Tejasvani Shankar Mahanar 9881126016 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

65 Samta Prabhudas Rathod 8767162342 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

66 Ravina Shravan Chavhan 9322035457 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

67 Priyanka Bhojraj Rathod 8805979986 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

68 Vani Rameshwar Rathod 9511296592 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

69 Payal Pandit Rathod 7350103824 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

70 Rina Devidas Bavane 7773917219 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

71 Rushikesh Gajanan Navarange 8010217690 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

72 Bhushan Shravan Rathod 8010429540 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

73 Sakshi Anil Rathod 7038346896 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

74 Pallavi Arun Jadhao 9322493451 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

75 Dipali Sudhakar Rathod 8888462627 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

76 Pranita Ramhari Saundale 8799895846 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

77 Kajal Ramesh Rathod 9689313750 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

78 Shubham Narayan Mohod 9322137108 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

79 Rina Sanjay Rathod 9890600745 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

80 Daulat Ramrao Shinde 9579980305 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

81 Sadhana Dhanraj Mahanar 9921255377 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

82 Nikita Devrao Rathod 9529789098 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

83 Vaishali Sukhadev Rathod 8459548100 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

84 Punam Shankar Ade 9359055075 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

85 Vishakha Vilas Kolhe 7020688152 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

86 Mithun Tukaram Rathod 7498951596 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

87 Rani Sunil Chavhan 9699528657 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

88 Pooja Premsing Rathod 9527944794 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

89 Ravina Vijay Rathod 7741861184 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

90 Tejas Abhijit Gayakwad 7666242645 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

91 Chetana Gajanan Kachare 9921747601 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

92 Gita Premsing Pawar 9373928945 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

93 Bhumika Sandip Chavhan 7057119722 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

94 Pranita Prkash Chavhan 8767692259 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

95 Hareshwar Gajanan Jadhav 8767631423 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

96 Bhavika Manohar Gonewar 8605533289 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

97 Roshan Murlidhar Pawar 8263940561 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

98 Kajal Haridas Rathod 9834821794 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 
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99 Priti Dayaram Rathod 9309186574 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

100 Harsha Shankar Rathod 9284649995 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

101 Tejashwini Madhukar Chavhan 7499318937 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

102 Sakshi Dadarao Rathod 9112409436 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

103 Janhavi Suresh Rathod 7741829208 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

104 Shivani Ratan Rathod 7218584557 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

105 Pallavi Manik Jadhav 7083859587 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

106 Puja Vasanta Patil 9623207234 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

107 Jayashri Vilochand Pawar 9373019338 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

108 Madhuri Dhanraj Rathod 7821811973 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

109 Sapana Ramesh Rathod 8999714175 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

110 Payal Kaniram Pawar 9552681257 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

111 Gayatri Arun Gawande 7822910447 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

112 Damini Babarao Jadhao 9370657157 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

113 Payal Raju Raut 9552825491 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

114 Akshaya Dinesh Jayasingpure 7499027873 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

115 Gayatri Bandu Davale 9529603447 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

116 Kanchan Ashok Thakare 9158074763 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

117 Tanvi Ramkrushna Khade 9209989795 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

118 Rutuja Gajanan Mohature 9403283777 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

119 Khushiya Dilip Jaiswal 9763272258 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

120 Payal Gajanan Kelatkar 9209066258 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

121 Pallavi Satish Gomase 8888660535 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

122 Shruti Sunil Mahartrmare 9637176527 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

123 Sakshi Bhagawantrao Wankhade 9403432637 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

124 Gayatri Avinash Mondhe 8767919801 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

125 Nikita Kisanrao Gawande 8468945907 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

126 Sanjiwani Jagannath Pawar 7499383803 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

127 Pratiksha Shivanand Gorte 9322880552 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

128 Shruti Gajanan Bobade 7741875727 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

129 Sakshi Raju Bante 8329661540 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

130 Sanika Pradip Chaure 9322561365 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

131 Megha Harish Shendurkar 9209227995 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

132 Vaishanavi Shivdas Bhusari 9307556419 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

133 Gayatri Chagan Wankhade 9309276198 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

134 Vaishnavi Sanjay Wadekar 9921743576 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

135 Tushar Chandrkant Tanmane 9881109555 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

136 Sneha Bharat Gorale 7774881605 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

137 Tejaswini Anil Maind 8805097032 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

138 Rita Damodar Gawande 8830737880 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

139 Vaishali Dnyaneshwar Sarwe 9767048959 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

140 Vaishnavi Nilesh Shinde 8625895345 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

141 Swati Raju Gonarkar 9767660164 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

142 Prachi Sandip Raut 8999712216 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

143 Komal Subhash Lohakare 9075518034 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

144 Rakhi Bharat Ingale 7887375044 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

145 Divya Gajanan Nirpase 7447202372 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

146 Sakshi Ganesh Wagh 9699274432 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

147 Radhika Gajanan Bibekar 9604117546 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

148 Pragati Vinodappa Bibekar 9604832731 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

149 Nita Keshav Rajpallu 9552661739 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

150 Sneha Vilas Wadekar 9373069596 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

151 Shrushti Mohanrao Agham 9623576259 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 
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152 Prajakta Nana Nimkar 9307314285 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

153 Manjusha Dhaneshwar Sarve 9579239606 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

154 Revati Mahadev Chaudhari 8767863855 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

155 Disha Moreshwar Gaurkar 9511763809 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

  Total 66,654.00 2,55,920.00 3,22,574.00 

 

Jijamata Arts College Darwha Dist.Yavatmal 

List of Beneficiary SC Students of the Scholarship Sponsored by Government of India 

Year : 2023-24 

Sr.No. Beneficiary Name  Mobile No First 

Instalment  

Second 

Instalment  

Total 

1 Arati Dhanraj Manvar 8788560854 814.00 0.00 814.00 

2 Rahul Suresh Ufade 9970659287 766.00 0.00 766.00 

3 Prajyot Gunsagar Tayade 7499046317 766.00 0.00 766.00 

4 Khushi Kailash Lokhande 9356188420 814.00 0.00 814.00 

5 Mayuri Kashinath Ingole 8308532098 766.00 0.00 766.00 

6 Rani Devidas Ghode 7721019907 766.00 0.00 766.00 

7 Riddhi Kailas Aware 9763821697 1,008.00 0.00 1,008.00 

8 Anjali Gautam Raut 9322067034 814.00 0.00 814.00 

9 Pooja Pritam Barade 9421334272 960.00 0.00 960.00 

10 Prem Sanjay Manwar 7666285624 814.00 0.00 814.00 

11 Divyani Murlidhar Dhoke 9359476850 766.00 0.00 766.00 

  Total 9,054.00 0.00 9,054.00 

 

List of Beneficiary ST Students of the Scholarship Sponsored by Government of India 

Sr.No. Beneficiary Name  Mobile No First 

Instalment  

Second 

Instalment  

Total 

1 Pallavi Babarao Khekade 8766010590 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

2 Puja Shalik Dahane 9529559301 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

3 Vaishnavi Vasudev Natkar 8788431017 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

4 Durga Ashok Tadase 7972532157 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

5 Chetna Raju Jule 9021469207 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

6 Pratiksha Dnyaneshwar Khatare 9370271388 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

7 Sujita Ramesh Lokhande 7620850766 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

8 Manisha Baliram Pawane 8010285140 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

9 Shubhangi Dipak Gubre 9637801649 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

10 Gayatri Tulashiram Ladke 9579322268 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

11 Varsha Yekanath Kudave 9309426834 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

12 Shilpa Santosh Lokhande 9270173605 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

13 Darshana Ukanda Ladake 9359544134 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

14 Archana Ramdas Ranmale 7083882042 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

15 Bela Vasanta Borchate 9529224327 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

16 Pallavi Ashok Paradhi 7666403981 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

17 Radha Bandu Dolarkar 8830246868 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

18 Rupali Manohar Mantute 7720088016 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

19 Vaishnavi Shankar Pardhi 8788332007 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

20 Kiran Ganesh Natkar 9921354261 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

21 Renuka Motiram Godmale 9834092143 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 
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22 Bhumika Ananta Vaidya 9767713435 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

23 Girishwari Janrao Lokhande 9373504324 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

24 Durga Ashok Pardhi 7499809749 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

25 Priti Devidas Shelakar 9579269326 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

26 Durga Arjun Khatare 9579841380 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

27 Laxmi Shriram Paradhi 9022001286 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

28 Rupali Vinod Bhaval 9325613869 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

29 Kiran Nandu Gohade 8605216878 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

30 Ujwala Sahebrao Patre 7823071372 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

31 Vaishnavi Bhimrav Dhoke 9763272472 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

32 Neha Vilas Bharbhade 9307842086 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

33 Payal Raju Mantute 9022602041 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

  Total 13,200.00 57,610.00 70,810.00 

 

List of Beneficiary VJNT Students of the Scholarship Sponsored by Government of India 

Sr.No. Beneficiary Name  Mobile No First 

Instalment  

Second 

Instalment  

Total 

1 Rani Narayan Jadhao 8010827631 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

2 Manisha Maroti Rathod 7385463160 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

3 Sonu Prakash Pawar 9657159370 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

4 Prathamesh Anil Ade 8208186445 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

5 Roshni Raju Jadhav 7057354881 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

6 Prathmesh Himmat Kapade 8459220170 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

7 Divya Yogiraj Ade 7620943567 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

8 Sapana Bhojraj Rathod 9322493451 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

9 Payal Dhansing Ade 9657707160 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

10 Chaitali Shivram Chavhan 9561581396 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

11 Neha Sanjay Jadhav 7020866827 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

12 Radha Gajanan Ughade 7038443968 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

13 Sakshi Harichand Jadhao 9373170019 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

14 Rani Sanjay Jadhao 8766483725 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

15 Varsha Dhanraj Rathod 7888131382 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

16 Bhavana Jagan Rathod 9325722625 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

17 Priti Dhanraj Rathod 8847723061 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

18 Karina Pratap Rathod 9075021309 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

19 Vaishnavi Mahadeo Rathod 7218727040 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

20 Tejasvani Shankar Mahanar 9881126016 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

21 Samta Prabhudas Rathod 8767162342 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

22 Ravina Shravan Chavhan 9322035457 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

23 Priyanka Bhojraj Rathod 8805979986 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

24 Vani Rameshwar Rathod 9511296592 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

25 Payal Pandit Rathod 7350103824 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

26 Rina Devidas Bavane 7773917219 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

27 Rushikesh Gajanan Navarange 8010217690 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

28 Bhushan Shravan Rathod 8010429540 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

29 Sakshi Anil Rathod 7038346896 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

30 Pallavi Arun Jadhao 9322493451 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

31 Dipali Sudhakar Rathod 8888462627 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

32 Pranita Ramhari Saundale 8799895846 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

33 Kajal Ramesh Rathod 9689313750 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

34 Shubham Narayan Mohod 9322137108 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 
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35 Rina Sanjay Rathod 9890600745 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

36 Daulat Ramrao Shinde 9579980305 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

37 Sadhana Dhanraj Mahanar 9921255377 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

38 Nikita Devrao Rathod 9529789098 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

39 Vaishali Sukhadev Rathod 8459548100 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

40 Punam Shankar Ade 9359055075 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

41 Vishakha Vilas Kolhe 7020688152 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

42 Mithun Tukaram Rathod 7498951596 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

43 Rani Sunil Chavhan 9699528657 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

44 Pooja Premsing Rathod 9527944794 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

45 Ravina Vijay Rathod 7741861184 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

46 Tejas Abhijit Gayakwad 7666242645 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

47 Chetana Gajanan Kachare 9921747601 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

48 Gita Premsing Pawar 9373928945 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

49 Bhumika Sandip Chavhan 7057119722 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

50 Pranita Prkash Chavhan 8767692259 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

51 Hareshwar Gajanan Jadhav 8767631423 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

52 Bhavika Manohar Gonewar 8605533289 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

53 Roshan Murlidhar Pawar 8263940561 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

54 Kajal Haridas Rathod 9834821794 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

55 Priti Dayaram Rathod 9309186574 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

56 Harsha Shankar Rathod 9284649995 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

57 Tejashwini Madhukar Chavhan 7499318937 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

58 Sakshi Dadarao Rathod 9112409436 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

59 Janhavi Suresh Rathod 7741829208 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

60 Shivani Ratan Rathod 7218584557 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

61 Pallavi Manik Jadhav 7083859587 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

62 Puja Vasanta Patil 9623207234 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

63 Jayashri Vilochand Pawar 9373019338 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

64 Madhuri Dhanraj Rathod 7821811973 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

65 Sapana Ramesh Rathod 8999714175 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

66 Payal Kaniram Pawar 9552681257 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

  Total 26,400.00 1,21,295.00 1,47,695.00 

 

List of Beneficiary OBC Students of the Scholarship Sponsored by Government of India 

Sr.No. Beneficiary Name  Mobile No First 

Instalment  

Second 

Instalment  

Total 

1 Gayatri Arun Gawande 7822910447 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

2 Damini Babarao Jadhao 9370657157 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

3 Payal Raju Raut 9552825491 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

4 Akshaya Dinesh Jayasingpure 7499027873 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

5 Gayatri Bandu Davale 9529603447 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

6 Kanchan Ashok Thakare 9158074763 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

7 Tanvi Ramkrushna Khade 9209989795 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

8 Rutuja Gajanan Mohature 9403283777 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

9 Khushiya Dilip Jaiswal 9763272258 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

10 Payal Gajanan Kelatkar 9209066258 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

11 Pallavi Satish Gomase 8888660535 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

12 Shruti Sunil Mahartrmare 9637176527 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

13 Sakshi Bhagawantrao Wankhade 9403432637 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

14 Gayatri Avinash Mondhe 8767919801 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 
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15 Nikita Kisanrao Gawande 8468945907 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

16 Sanjiwani Jagannath Pawar 7499383803 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

17 Pratiksha Shivanand Gorte 9322880552 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

18 Shruti Gajanan Bobade 7741875727 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

19 Sakshi Raju Bante 8329661540 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

20 Sanika Pradip Chaure 9322561365 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

21 Megha Harish Shendurkar 9209227995 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

22 Vaishanavi Shivdas Bhusari 9307556419 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

23 Gayatri Chagan Wankhade 9309276198 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

24 Vaishnavi Sanjay Wadekar 9921743576 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

25 Tushar Chandrkant Tanmane 9881109555 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

26 Sneha Bharat Gorale 7774881605 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

27 Tejaswini Anil Maind 8805097032 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

28 Rita Damodar Gawande 8830737880 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

29 Vaishali Dnyaneshwar Sarwe 9767048959 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

30 Vaishnavi Nilesh Shinde 8625895345 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

31 Swati Raju Gonarkar 9767660164 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

32 Prachi Sandip Raut 8999712216 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

33 Komal Subhash Lohakare 9075518034 400.00 2,120.00 2,520.00 

34 Rakhi Bharat Ingale 7887375044 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

35 Divya Gajanan Nirpase 7447202372 400.00 1,635.00 2,035.00 

36 Sakshi Ganesh Wagh 9699274432 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

37 Radhika Gajanan Bibekar 9604117546 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

38 Pragati Vinodappa Bibekar 9604832731 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

39 Nita Keshav Rajpallu 9552661739 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

40 Sneha Vilas Wadekar 9373069596 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

41 Shrushti Mohanrao Agham 9623576259 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

42 Prajakta Nana Nimkar 9307314285 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

43 Manjusha Dhaneshwar Sarve 9579239606 400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 

  Total 17,200.00 73,985.00 91,185.00 
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Sr.No. Beneficiary Name  Mobile No First 

Instalment  

Second 

Instalment  

Total 

1 Revati Mahadev Chaudhari 8767863855 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

2 Disha Moreshwar Gaurkar 9511763809 400.00 1,515.00 1,915.00 

   800.00 3,030.00 3,830.00 

 

Summary 

Sr.No. Category wise Number of 

Students 

First 

Instalment  

Second 

Instalment  

Total 

1 SC 11 9,054.00 0.00 9,054.00 

2 ST 33 13,200.00 57,610.00 70,810.00 

3 VJNT 66 26,400.00 1,21,295.00 1,47,695.00 

4 OBC 43 17,200.00 73,985.00 91,185.00 

5 SBC 2 800.00 3,030.00 3,830.00 

6 Total 155 66,654.00 2,55,920.00 3,22,574.00 

 


